Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application:  High/Low Bay
◦ Mounting:  Pendant/Hook / Yoke
◦ Warranty:  5 Years (fixture) 2 Years (EM battery)
◦ LED Driver:  Meanwell
◦ LED Source:  Philips/Nichia
◦ Operating Temperature:  -22˚F ~ 122˚F

4K/45K/50K/57K
> 80
Ordering Guide:
Accessory Codes:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
UFO-2-200W 100-277VBL 50K 120˚
Wattage:
60W
80W
100W
150W
200W
240W
300W
Voltage:
100-277V
347-480V
Color:
BL: Black
(RAL9005)
CCT:
30K
40K
45K
50K
57K
60K
HK [AL] [WG] [3M]
Additional
Accesssories:
See Codes
Below
[BR]:
90˚ Adjustable Bracket
(100-240W)
[IP65CC]:
IP 65 Cable Connector
[US1.5] [EU1.5] [AU1.5] [IT1.5]:
1.5 Meter Cable
[3M] 3 Meter Cable
[3PT]:
277V 3-Prong Twist Plug
[30L] [60L] [90L]:
30˚/ 60˚/ 90˚ Lens
[CL] [FR]:
Clear/Frosted Glass Cover
[IP65MS-B] [IP65MS-W]:
IP65 Motion Sensor
(Black/White)
[IP22MS]:
IP22 Motion Sensor
(Microwave)
[IP20DL-B] [IP20DL-W]:
IP20 DayLight Sensor
(Black/White)
[SC]: